
Robert E Nickell 
6/29/2012 7:40:26 AM

From:
Sent:

'Andrew Hammerschmidt' (Andrew.Hammerschmidt@GASTECHNOLOGY.ORG); 
'James Marean' (James.Marean@GASTECHNOLOGY.ORG); Yura, Jane 
(/Q=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKY1); [Redacted

To:

Redacted 'Igor Paprotny'
(igorpapa@eecs.berkeley.edu); 'Lane, Bret' (jlane@semprautilities.com); 'Fernando 
Pina' (FPina@energy.state.ca.us); 'Karkheck, Johann@Energy' 
(Johann.Karkheck@energy.ca.gov); 'Michael Adamo' 
(Michael.Adamo@GASTECHNOLOGY.ORG); 'Gaymond Yee' 
(Gaymond.Yee@uc-ciee.org); rwhite@eecs.berkeley.edu 
(rwhite@eecs.berkeley.edu); 'Michael Mensinger Jr' 
(Michael.MensingerJr@GASTECHNOLOGY.ORG); 'Paul Wright' 
(pwright@me.berkeley.edu); 'Scott Flake' (SFlake@smud.org); 'Mike Bermel' 
(MBermel@semprautilities.com); 'Sunil Shori' (sunil.shori@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: RE: Reminder and GoToMeeting Invitation - CEC Joint PAC Meeting - GTI Project - 

Marean

Jim:

1 will be in a meeting that day in White Plains, NY, and will be unable to be on the call.

Bob Nickell

---- Original Appointment----
From: James Marean fmailto:James.Marean@GASTECHN0L0GY.QRG1 
Sent: Friday, June 29, 2012 5:12 AM
To: Andrew Hampierschmirtt; Lane, Bret; Fernando Pina (FPina@energy.state.ca.us); 
Redacted

Redacted

Gaymond Yee; Igor Paprotny; Jane Yura (JKYl@pge.com); Karkheck, 
Johann@Energy; Michael Adamo; Michael Mensinger Jr; Mike Bermel (MBermel@semprautilities.com); 
Paul Wright (pwright@me.berkeley.edu); iRedacted / _ ,, I
rwhite@eecs.berkeley.edu; Scott Flake (SFIake@smud.org); Sunil Shori (sunil.shori@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Subject: Reminder and GoToMeeting Invitation - CEC Joint PAC Meeting - GTI Project - Marean 
When: Monday, July 09, 2012 1:00 PM-2:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada).
Where: Go To Meeting Webinar

To All,

This note is to remind you that the bi-monthly meeting that focuses on the GTI project, normally scheduled for 
the first Monday of the odd numbered months (Ex. July), will take place on July 9th at 1:00 pm Pacific Time.

Enjoy your 4th of July Holiday!

SB GT&S 0503248
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Talk with you on the 9th.

Jim

1. Please join my meeting.

https://www3.gotomeeting.com/ioin/451624118

2. Use your microphone and speakers (VoIP) - a headset is recommended. Or, call in using your telephone.

Redacted

Audio PIN: Shown after joining the meeting

Redacted
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